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LIMITED SEATS ! 
EARLYBIRD: $695 TILL 7 OCT 

FULL PRICE: $950 EA
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DECARBONISATION
LANDSCAPE
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Unlock the future of decarbonisation
 Join leading industry experts as they unpack real strategies,
Reveal market opportunities, and share cutting-edge insights

in demand-side energy management. 
Walk away inspired, informed, and better connected.
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2025
TUESDAY

28 
OCTOBER 

REGISTER NOW

WHO SHOULD ATTEND
ENERGY-CONSCIOUS PROFESSIONALS READY TO ENGAGE MORE STRATEGICALLY.

LARGE ENERGY USERS, POLICY INFLUENCERS, AND REGULATORS NAVIGATING RAPID CHANGE.

FACILITY MANAGERS, CONSULTANTS, AND SERVICE PROVIDERS SHAPING THE FUTURE OF ENERGY.

Discussions:
Energy market fundamentals 
Implications of transition to renewables
Demand Response FCAS
Emergency reserves and distributed
energy resources (DER)
Challenges of intergrating capacity-
based solutions in an energy-only
market

KEYNOTE SPEAKERS

https://www.trybooking.com/DDXXX
STOMPING GROUND MOORABBIN
  CONFERENCE CENTRE ( PART OF MORRIS MOOR)
9 COCHRANES RD, MOORABBIN VIC 3189 

YOUR PARAGRAPH TEXT

Limited
to 45
seats

https://www.trybooking.com/DDXXX


08:30-09:00

09:00-09:45

09:45-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:30

12:30-1:15

1:15-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:45

3:45-4:45

4:45-5:00

5:00-6:00

Coffee & Registration

Opening plenary   

Keynote - Energy Systems in Transition

Morning break

Mulitple Mini-sessions covering: Practical examples, how to read the
energy bill, ISO50001 

Networking Lunch

3 sessions covering: Platform Spotlights; Technology Enablement -
Visibility including Building Health & Energy Monitoring; Automation
and Cost recovery

Afternoon Break

Energy Aggregators and participative demand markets

Panel Discussion: 
“What’s Next in Demand-Side Transformation?”

Closing & Next Steps 

Networking Drinks
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TUESDAY
28 OCTOBER  2025

https://www.trybooking.com/DDXXX

STOMPING GROUND
MOORABBIN
CONFERENCE CENTRE
9 COCHRANES RD,
MOORABBIN VIC 3189 

LIMITED SEATS ! 
EARLYBIRD: $695 TILL 7 OCT 

FULL PRICE: $950 EA

AGENDA OUTLINE *

*Agenda may be subject to change

https://www.trybooking.com/DDXXX

