seats

# 

Unlock the future of decarbonisation

Join leading industry experts as they unpack real strategies, Reveal market opportunities, and share cutting-edge insights

in demand-side energy management. Walk away inspired, informed, and better connected.

### WHO SHOULD ATTEND

- ENERGY-CONSCIOUS PROFESSIONALS READY TO ENGAGE MORE STRATEGICALLY.
- LARGE ENERGY USERS, POLICY INFLUENCERS, AND REGULATORS NAVIGATING RAPID CHANGE.
- FACILITY MANAGERS, CONSULTANTS, AND SERVICE PROVIDERS SHAPING THE FUTURE OF ENERGY.

2025

**TUESDAY** 28

**OCTOBER** 

## **KEYNOTE SPEAKERS**



**DAVID PRINS ETROG CONSULTING** TRUSTED ADVISOR TO STAKEHOLDERS IN THE **AUSTRALIAN ENERGY INDUSTRY** 



**MICHAEL ZAMMIT IMS - ENERGY & SUSTAINABILITY** ADVISOR/CONSULTANT



PETER EBEN EXPERIENCED ENERGY MARKET EXECUTIVE AND CONSULTANT: DIRECTOR AT **SEED ADVISORY** 

## **Discussions:**

- Energy market fundamentals
- Implications of transition to renewables
- Demand Response FCAS
- Emergency reserves and distributed energy resources (DER)
- Challenges of intergrating capacitybased solutions in an energy-only market

### **REGISTER NOW**

**LIMITED SEATS! EARLYBIRD: \$695 TILL 7 OCT FULL PRICE: \$950 EA** 



https://www.trybooking.com/DDXXX

**STOMPING GROUND MOORABBIN** CONFERENCE CENTRE ( PART OF MORRIS MOOR) 9 COCHRANES RD, MOORABBIN VIC 3189





Renew CORP



# DEMYSTIFYING THE

# TUESDAY 28 OCTOBER 2025



https://www.trybooking.com/DDXXX

# AGENDA OUTLINE \*

08:30-09:00	Coffee & Registration
09:00-09:45	Opening plenary
09:45-10:30	Keynote - Energy Systems in Transition
10:30-10:45	Morning break
10:45-12:30	Mulitple Mini-sessions covering: Practical examples, how to read the energy bill, ISO50001
12:30-1:15	Networking Lunch
1:15-2:30	3 sessions covering: Platform Spotlights; Technology Enablement - Visibility including Building Health & Energy Monitoring; Automation and Cost recovery
2:30-2:45	Afternoon Break
2:45-3:45	Energy Aggregators and participative demand markets
3:45-4:45	Panel Discussion: "What's Next in Demand-Side Transformation?"
4:45-5:00	Closing & Next Steps
5:00-6:00	Networking Drinks





STOMPING GROUND MOORABBIN **CONFERENCE CENTRE** 9 COCHRANES RD, MOORABBIN VIC 3189

LIMITED SEATS! EARLYBIRD: \$695 TILL 7 OCT **FULL PRICE: \$950 EA**